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Drug class methadone Brand Physeptone Strength 1mg/ml Form sugar free solution
Date Stock Patient’s Person ID Amount | Amount | Cumulative
received name and collected | shown? | received | supplied | volume
from address
3/3/2019 STOCK CHECK. Volume carried forward = 1430 mL 1430 mL
3/3/2019 Patient A Patient A | No 120 mL 1310 mL
3/3/2019 Patient B Patient B | No 65 mL 1245 mL
3/3/2019 Patient C Patient C | No 70 mL 1175 mL
3/3/2019 Patient D Patient D | No 60 mL 1115 mL
4/3/2019 | Received 1500 mL 2615 mL
from AAH
4/3/2019 Patient B Patient B | No 65 mL 2550 mL
4/3/2019 Patient D Patient D | No 60 mL 2490 mL
4/3/2019 Patient C Patient C | No 70 mL 2420 mL
5/3/2019 Patient B Patient B | No 130 mL 2290 mL
5/3/2019 Patient A Patient A | No 120 mL 2170 mL
5/3/2019 Patient C Patient C | No 140 mL 2030 mL
5/3/2019 Patient D Patient D | No 120 mL 1910 mL
5/3/2019 STOCK CHECK =1922 mL 1922 mL




